ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS MATHEMATICS CONTEST 2021

CONTEST NAME:
INSTITUTION CODE:
INSTITUTION NAME:

9055

THE CITY SCHOOL (INDUS CAMPUS)

CITY:

ROLLNO

9055-M-3-1729
9055-M-3-1730
9055-M-3-1731
9055-M-3-1732
9055-M-3-1733
9055-M-3-1734
9055-M-3-1735
9055-M-3-1736
9055-M-3-1737
9055-M-3-1738
9055-M-3-1739
9055-M-4-1740
9055-M-4-1741
9055-M-4-1742

9055-M-4-1743
9055-M-4-1744
9055-M-5-1746
9055-M-5-1747
9055-M-5-1748
9055-M-5-1749
9055-M-5-1750
9055-M-5-1751
9055-M-5-1752
9055-M-5-1753
9055-M-5-1754
9055-M-5-1755
9055-M-5-1756
9055-M-6-1757
9055-M-6-1758
9055-M-6-1759
9055-M-6-1760
9055-M-6-1761
9055-M-7-1762

SUKKUR

STUDENT NAME
PARATIK PARKASH
AREEJ FATIMA

AYESHA SHAIKH

ARFAT ALI

HASNAIN ALI

NAIMAH GUL

HASSAN AHMED

SYED SAMI AHMED SHAH
SHANZAY ALl
MUHAMMAD AYAN ALI
DANISH ALI

WANIA BATOOL
MUHAMMAD ABBAS

MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN
FAYAZ

MUHAMMAD ALYAN
NISCHAY KUMAR
SHUBHAM

SYED HAMZA AHMED

FATHER NAME
PARKASH LAL
UBEDULLAH BHATTI
ABDUL ALEEM SHAIKH
SHAFQAT ALI
HAQUE NAWAZ
NOUMAN KHAN
FAYAZ AHMED

SYED ASAD ALI SHAH
ZULFIQAR ALI
KHURRAM SHAHZAD
DR. SHAH NAWAZ
SYED ASAD ALI SHAH
IMTIAZ HUSSAIN
FAYAZ AHMED

ZAHEER ABBAS
SHOUQOO MAL

ANEEL KUMAR

SYED KHALID MEHMOOD

FARIA SHAKEEL AHMED SIYAL SHAKEEL AHMED

SEHAAM
MUHAMMAD AREEZ
EHSAN MAKHEJA
ALE-ZEHRA
YASHIKA KUMARI
JAHANZEB
ANEESH KUMAR
SHAH ZEB
AREEZA

WAQAR ALI
JUVERIA
AUSHKA
SUKAINA BIBI
FATIMA MEMON

ABDUL HAMEED SHAIKH
MUHAMMAD IDREES
SUNIL KUMAR

SYED IMRAN SHAH RIZVI
VIJESH KUMAR

HAQUE NAWAZ

DILEEP KUMAR

HAQUE NAWAZ

ABDUL WAHEED SHAIKH
ZULFIQAR ALI

ABDUL ALEEM SHAIKH
BHAWAN DAS

GHADA HAIDER SHAH
YAYHYA MEMON

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE
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41
39
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62.67%
57.33%
53.33%
62.67%
62.67%
53.33%
57.33%
49.33%
33.33%
62.67%
62.67%
57.33%
58.67%
58.67%

54.67%
52.00%
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65.56%
62.22%
68.89%
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62.22%
55.56%
68.89%
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75.56%
68.89%
64.44%
68.89%
42.22%
73.33%
92.22%
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ROLL NO STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE
9055-M-7-1763 GHULAM QADIR KHAN AMEER BUX KHAN 7 90 62 68.89%
9055-M-7-1764 SYED MATEEN ALI SHAH SYED ASAD ALl SHAH 7 90 70 77.78%
9055-M-7-1765 FATIMA MOHSIN MOHSIN MEHMOOD 7 90 86 95.56%
9055-M-7-1766 MEHDI RAZA AlJAZ ALI MANGI 7 90 66 73.33%
TOTAL 37

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.
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